

By Online Submission

Sec/23-24/114
Date: 14/02/2024

To,
The General Manager,
BSE Ltd.
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Tower,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai- 400 001
BSE Code: 524370

To,
The General Manager,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051.
NSE CODE: BODALCHEM

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Copies of Newspaper Advertisement. for statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2023

We herewith enclosed News Paper copies for advertisements of statement of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended on 31.12.2023, which was approved by Board of Directors on 13th February 2024 and published in The Indian Express (English Edition-Page No. 13) and Financial Express (Gujarati Edition-Page No.07) on 14th February 2024.

Kindly find the said copies in order for your records.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For BODAL CHEMICALS LTD.

Ashutosh B. Bhatt
Company Secretary

Encl : As above



HEAD OFFICE:

Plot No. 123-124, Phase-I,
G.I.D.C, Vatva, Ahmedabad- 382 445.,
Gujarat, India.

Tel: +91 79 2583 5437

2583 4223, 25831684

Fax: +91 2583 5245, 25836052

E-mail: bodal@bodal.com

PLANT OFFICE:

UNIT - 2

Plot No. 123-124, Phase-I, G.I.D.C.
Vatva, Ahmedabad-382445.

Tel: 9909950855 / 856 / 857 / 858



KEMISTAR CORPORATION LIMITED
604, Manas Complex, Near Jodhpur Cross Road, Satellite, Ahmedabad - 380015, Gujarat.
CIN: L24233GJ1994PLC022845 Email: kemistarbse@gmail.com Web: www.kemistar.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2023
(Rs. In Lakhs Except EPS)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	173.38	311.29	562.78	654.26	1515.04	1833.73	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Item#)	15.62	15.15	26.81	38.35	97.49	114.20	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Item#)	15.52	15.15	26.81	38.35	97.49	114.20	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Item#)	13.96	12.93	21.19	34.25	75.66	83.90	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	13.96	12.93	21.19	34.25	75.66	83.90	
6	Equity Share Capital	1075.94	1075.94	1075.94	1075.94	1075.94	1075.94	
7	Earnings Per Share of Rs.10/- each	0.13	0.12	0.20	0.32	0.74	0.78	
	1. Basic: (In Rs)	0.13	0.12	0.20	0.32	0.74	0.78	
	2. Diluted: (In Rs)	0.13	0.12	0.20	0.32	0.74	0.78	

NOTE: KEY STANDALONE FINANCIALS OF THE COMPANY IS AS UNDER

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	40.25	184.44	90.06	256.14	227.13	385.62	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Item#)	7.39	8.49	8.98	17.57	27.71	31.70	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Item#)	5.47	6.26	6.52	13.11	19.97	23.03	

NOTE
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Standalone and Consolidated financial result for the quarter ended on 31.12.23 is available on the websites of www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
b) The above financials were reviewed by the audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on February 13, 2024.
c) # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

For Kemistar Corporation Limited
Sd/-
Ketan Patel (Managing Director)
(DIN No. 01157786)

Date: February 13, 2024
Place: Ahmedabad

Bodal Chemicals Ltd.
COURAGE. INTEGRATION. INNOVATION.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023
(Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Nine Months			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income	3,431.95	3,359.29	3,229.48	10,203.89	11,924.28	15,858.93	
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.15	16.84	27.34	67.84	462.63	508.36	
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.15	16.84	27.34	67.84	462.63	508.36	
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.75	12.44	24.25	44.28	352.22	380.33	
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	1.75	9.55	34.54	(42.85)	328.25	330.95	
6	Part up Equity Share Capital	251.58	251.58	251.25	251.58	251.25	251.25	
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-10,525.78	
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)	0.08	0.18	0.19	0.35	2.81	3.03	
	Basic: EPS	0.08	0.18	0.19	0.35	2.81	3.03	
	Diluted: EPS (not annualised)	0.08	0.18	0.19	0.35	2.81	3.03	

NOTES
1) **EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023**
(Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended			Nine Months			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operation	3,374.66	3,276.98	3,093.31	9,909.14	11,656.20	15,551.22	
2	Profit Before Tax (PBT)	19.00	14.81	15.53	48.22	389.85	425.51	
3	Profit After Tax (PAT)	7.23	10.26	14.78	28.21	290.34	311.43	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7.46	10.51	16.10	28.93	294.27	312.35	

2) The above unaudited consolidated and Standalone financial results have been reviewed and considered by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024.
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures requirement) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.bodal.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

Date: 13-02-2024
For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd.
Bhavin S. Patel, Executive Director (DIN : 00030464)
Place : Ahmedabad

Reg. Office: Plot No. 123 & 124, Phase-1, G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad- 382445

Corporate Office: "BODAL CORPORATE HOUSE", Beside Maple Green Resali, Nr. Anand Niketan School, Nr. Shilaj Circle, Off. S P Ring Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380059
CIN : L24110GJ1986PLC009003

DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED

Registered Office: 2nd Floor, Formentor House, Alambic City, Alambic Avenue Road, Vadodra - 390 003, Gujarat, India
Website: www.godeepak.com, Investors Relation Contact: investor@godeepak.com
Corporate Identification Number: L24110GJ1970PLC001735, Tel.: +91-265-2765200, Fax: +91-265-2765344

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023
(₹ In Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED RESULTS					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months		
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,022.78	1,795.09	2,004.42	5,612.59	6,045.71	6,019.64
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	273.59	277.20	281.02	752.53	830.73	1,145.88
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	202.05	205.08	209.05	557.04	618.14	852.00
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	201.51	204.71	208.36	555.77	616.71	847.00
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each)	27.28	27.28	27.28	27.28	27.28	27.28
6	Other Equity	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	4,062.68
7	Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations):						
	1. Basic	14.81	15.04	15.33	40.84	45.32	62.46
	2. Diluted	14.81	15.04	15.33	40.84	45.32	62.46

Extract from the Standalone Financial Results:
(₹ In Crores)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	30.09.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.12.2023 (Unaudited)	31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations	685.02	759.95	829.46	2,159.54	2,324.75	3,135.13	
2	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	100.09	186.25	151.98	401.55	474.53	609.84	
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	74.51	157.42	113.16	317.75	368.82	469.39	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	73.97	157.05	112.47	316.48	367.39	464.54	

NOTE:
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on company's website (www.godeepak.com).

For DEEPAK NITRITE LIMITED
D. C. MEHTA
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00028377

Place: Vadodra
Date: February 13, 2024

AHMEDABAD STEELCRAFT LTD
CIN:L27109GJ1972PLC011500
Regd. Offi.: 604, North Tower, ONE-42 Complex, B/H Ashok Vatika, Nr. Jayantilal Park BRTS, Ambli Bopal Road, Ahmedabad - 380058 Tele. 79-29641996 | 79-29641997
Email : ascsteelad@gmail.com • Website: www.steelcraft.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2023
(Rs. In Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter ending (Un-audited)			Nine Months ended (Un-audited)		
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2023	31-12-2022	31-03-2023
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	28.43	40.85	88.14	129.53	196.00	299.73
2	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items #)	(-) 11.74	(-) 75.87	(-) 18.30	(-) 101.94	(-) 72.45	(-) 62.31
3	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	(-) 11.74	(-) 75.87	(-) 18.30	(-) 101.94	(-) 72.46	(-) 62.31
4	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items#)	(-) 12.46	(-) 76.59	(-) 19.24	(-) 104.11	(-) 75.95	(-) 65.74
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	(-) 10.54	(-) 64.00	(-) 16.30	(-) 60.48	(-) 73.26	(-) 64.50
6	Equity Share Capital	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	2086.07
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (non Annualised) Basic : Diluted :	(-) 0.30 (-) 0.30	(-) 1.87 (-) 1.87	(-) 0.47 (-) 0.47	(-) 2.54 (-) 2.54	(-) 1.86 (-) 1.86	(-) 1.61 (-) 1.61

Note:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February, 2024.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter & Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.steelcraft.co.in
3. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

For Ahmedabad Steelcraft Ltd.
Ashok C. Gandhi
Chairman
(DIN 0002507)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13-02-2024

RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED CIN : L27205GJ2016PLC093050
Registered Office: Kalawad Road, Opp - Swaminarayan Temple, Nr. Manila College, Rajkot, Gujarat 360001

Part-I: Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended On December 31, 2023
(Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Nine Months			Year Ended
		31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	30.09.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2023 (Un-Audited)	31.12.2022 (Un-Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (a) Revenue from Operations (b) Other Income Total Income (1)	17578.95 86.37 17665.32	10659.03 6.08 10665.11	9500.92 9.80 9510.72	39047.60 9.80 39148.03	21315.84 161.54 21477.38	31372.85 181.54 31463.31	
2	Expenses (a) Cost of materials consumed (b) Purchases of Stock-in-trade (c) Changes in Inventories of Finished Goods and Stock-in-Trade (d) Employee Benefits Expenses (e) Finance Costs (f) Depreciation and Amortisation Expenses (g) Other Expenses Total Expenses (2)	13256.86 703.05 888.70 159.65 79.34 56.33 448.30 1562.83	10322.72 680.32 (2042.38) 162.36 61.23 55.99 242.21 943.07	9488.24 1197.12 (3206.70) 141.02 46.23 167.61 325.85 805.42	35683.26 1779.61 (5526.88) 477.00 178.91 167.61 1040.90 34000.81	21039.09 1916.16 (950.85) 377.53 66.56 105.55 851.58 18205.62	29244.93 2615.10 (829.56) 548.95 98.32 167.45 1073.28 27456.47	
3	Profit from Operations Before Exceptional Items & Tax (1-2)	2102.49	1182.04	1457.31	5147.22	3271.76	4006.84	
4	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	
5	Profit Before Tax (3-4)	2102.49	1182.04	1457.31	5147.22	3271.76	4006.84	
6	Tax Expenses (a) Current Tax (b) Deferred Tax Total Tax Expenses (6)	537.00 -1.79 535.21	325.59 (0.16) 325.43	374.62 (3.27) 371.35	1344.29 (3.70) 1340.59	820.00 17.83 837.83	1042.53 (4.78) 1037.75	
7	Net Profit for the period (5-6)	1567.28	856.61	1082.95	3806.63	2433.93	2969.09	
8	Other Comprehensive Income : (a) Items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss (b) Income tax relating to items that will not be reclassified to Profit or Loss Total Other Comprehensive Income (8)	(1.05) 0.27 (0.79)	(1.06) 0.26 (0.80)	0.47 (0.12) 0.35	(3.16) 0.80 (2.37)	1.40 (0.35) 1.05	(4.18) 1.05 (3.13)	
9	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (7+8)	1566.50	855.81	1086.30	3804.27	2434.98	2965.96	
10	Part-Up Equity Share Capital 11,80,00,000 shares of Rs.2/- Each	1180.00	1180.00	1180.00	1180.00	1180.00	1180.00	
11	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	19177.14	
12	Earnings Per Equity Share (Not Annualised) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	1.33 1.33	0.73 0.73	0.92 0.92	3.23 3.23	2.06 2.06	2.51 2.51	

(See accompanying notes to the financial results)

Part-II: Other Notes
1. The Financial Results of the Company for the Nine Months and Quarter Ended December 31, 2023 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their meeting held on February 12, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the review of these results and the results are being published in accordance with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
2. The Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the requirements of the Indian Accounting Standard (referred to as 'Ind AS') 34 - Interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time. These Financial Results may require adjustment on account of any changes in the standards or subsequent clarification (if any) as issued by the ICAI.
3. The company operates only in one segment i.e., manufacturing & trading of gold & diamond jewellery and hence there is no other primary reportable segment as required by Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS)-107 'Segment reporting'.
4. The figures for the quarter ended December 31, 2023 & December 31, 2022 are balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of the respective nine months ended December 31, 2023 & December 31, 2022 and the unaudited published year to date figures upto six months ended September 30, 2023 & September 30, 2022 respectively which were subject to limited review.
5. During the quarter ended June 30, 2023: One (1) fully paid-up equity share having face value of Rs. 10/- (Rupees Ten only) each in share capital of the company has been sub-divided / split into five (5) fully paid-up equity shares having face value of Rs. 2/- (Rupees Two only) each, pursuant to the shareholders' approval received through postal ballot on April 29, 2023. Considering the above event, basic EPS of all the earlier periods presented in these financial results, are adjusted in order to make it comparable with current period's EPS.
6. During the quarter ended September 30, 2023 search operations were carried out by the Income-Tax Department at the registered office and branch offices of the company during the period from July 11, 2023 to July 16, 2023. The Prohibition order was effective at certain part of premises till September 5, 2023. During the search operations, all the concerned employees / staff of the company extended their full co-operation to the Income-Tax Officials and provided the information / documents sought by them. Currently, the company is in the process of filing responses / statements for the information sought by the Income-Tax officials in this regard. The proceedings on the above matter are currently underway. The ultimate outcome of the matter is yet to be determined and the company does not expect any liability and hence no provision has been made in the financial results.
7. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped / reclassified wherever necessary to make them comparable.

For RADHIKA JEWELTECH LIMITED
Sd/-
Ashokkumar M. Zinzudava
(Managing Director) DIN: 07505864

Place: Rajkot
Date: 12/02/2024

NALWA SONS INVESTMENTS LIMITED									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated						For the year ended	
		For the quarter ended		For the nine months ended		For the year ended		31/03/2023	Audited
		31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	31/03/2023		
1	Total income from operations	2,566.15	2,684.77	1,811.13	7,748.37	12,286.61	13,350.38		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,037.02	2,261.41	727.08	6,867.62	10,336.76	11,458.05		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2,067.89	2,638.20	727.48	7,075.81	11,837.81	12,434.33		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,728.69	2,065.64	554.84	5,453.35	8,701.23	9,258.26		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	89,806.20	1,17,860.01	1,33,280.87	3,48,920.67	6,396.05	5,874.99		
6	Equity Share Capital	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62	513.62		
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	7,58,836.74		
8	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- Each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
1	Basic	33.66	40.22	10.8	106.18	169.41	180.26		
2	Diluted	33.66	40.22	10.8	106.18	169.41	180.26		

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated quarterly and nine months financial results are available on the Company's website (www.nalwa.com) and website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com).
2. Standalone financial information of the Company, pursuant to regulation 47(1)(a) of SEBI (LODR).

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						For the year ended	
		For the quarter ended		For the nine months ended		For the year ended		31/03/2023	Audited
		31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	31/12/2022	31/03/2023		
1	Total income from operations	1,168.74	2,373.84	534.83	5,703.11	10,412.48	11,077.12		
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,115.57	2,322.62	466.29	5,378.76	10,336.76	11,458.05		
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1,115.57	2,322.62	558.27	5,578.48	10,336.76	10,911.63		
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	883.40	1,715.14	420.58	4,136.48	7,702.20	8,084.64		

Notes: 1. The financial result of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2023 have been reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024 and limited view of the same has been carried out by the statutory auditor of the Company.
2. These results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (in IAS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognized accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

By order of the Board of Directors
For Nalwa Sons Investments Limited
Mahender Kumar Gosal
Whole Time Director
DIN : 00341998

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13th February, 2024

MAHANAGAR TELEPHONE NIGAM LIMITED											
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31/12/2023											
Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED			For the year ended			
		Three Months Ended		Year Ended	Three Months Ended		Year Ended	31/03/2023	Audited		
		31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	30/09/2023	31/12/2022				
1	Total Income from Operations	169.25	203.19	535.81	659.22	861.07	192.24	227.41	589.05	716.01	935.23
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items & Tax)	(841.79)	(778.04)	(2,484.61)	(2,164.96)	(2,910.74)	(839.03)	(775.50)	(2,463.78)	(2,166.56)	(2,915.61)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(841.79)	(778.04)	(2,484.61)	(2,164.96)	(2,910.74)	(839.03)	(775.50)	(2,463.78)	(2,166.56)	(2,915.61)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(841.79)	(778.04)	(2,484.61)	(2,164.96)	(2,910.74)	(839.03)	(775.50)	(2,463.78)	(2,166.56)	(2,915.61)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising net profit/(loss) after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(842.92)	(778.63)	(2,488.00)	(2,161.34)	(2,915.22)	(836.92)	(772.08)	(2,487.86)	(2,158.69)	(2,915.46)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00	630.00
7	Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves	(23,519.43)	(21,447.79)	(23,519.43)	(21,447.79)	(21,472.80)	(23,521.33)	(21,458.94)	(23,531.32)	(21,458.94)	(21,484.96)
8	Securities Premium Account	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00	665.00
9	Reserve	(22,889.43)	(20,817.79)	(22,889.43)	(20,817.79)	(20,842.00)	(22,901.33)	(20,828.84)	(22,991.31)	(20,828.84)	(20,854.94)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	25,253.87	23,159.85	25,253.87	23,159.85	23,499.69	25,253.87	23,159.85	25,253.87	23,159.85	23,499.69
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (in times)	(1.30)	(1.37)	(1.30)	(1.37)	(1.30)	(1.30)	(1.30)	(1.36)	(1.36)	(1.35)
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each) for (continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in Rs.)										
1	Basic	(13.36)	(12.35)	(39.44)	(34.36)	(48.20)	(13.32)	(12.31)	(39.43)	(34.39)	(48.27)
2	Diluted	(13.36)	(12.35)	(39.44)	(34.36)	(48.20)	(13.32)	(12.31)	(39.43)	(34.39)	(48.27)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
15	Debit Service Coverage Ratio (DSCR) (in times)	0.00	(0.00)	0.00	0.01	0.02	0.01	(0.00)	0.00	0.01	0.02
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (ISCR) (in times)	0.02	(0.01)	0.01	0.05	0.07	0.03	(0.00)	0.01	0.06	0.07

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of the company at www.mtnl.net.in and on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their meeting held on 13.02.2024 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on the same date.
3. For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the SE & NSE and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
4. The company has prepared these financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015 prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.

For and on behalf of the Board
(P. K. Purwar)
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 06619600

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.02.2024

BODAL CHEMICALS LTD.						
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023						
Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income	3,431.95	3,359.28	3,229.48	10,203.89	11,924.28
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.15	16.84	27.34	67.84	462.63
3	Net Profit before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	19.15	16.84	27.34	67.84	462.63
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	9.75	12.44	24.25	44.28	352.22
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	1.75	9.55	34.54	(42.95)	328.25
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	251.58	251.58	251.58	251.58	251.25
7	Reserve (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earning per share (Face Value of Rs. 2/- each)					
1	Basic EPS	0.08	0.18	0.19	0.35	2.81
2	Diluted EPS (not annualised)	0.08	0.18	0.19	0.35	2.81

Notes: 1) EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2023 (Rs. In Million)

Sr. No.	Particular	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended
		31.12.2023	30.09.2023	31.12.2022	31.12.2022	31.03.2023
1	Total Income from Operation	3,374.66	3,276.98	3,093.31	9,909.19	11,556.80
2	Profit Before Tax (PBT)	19.00	14.81	15.53	49.22	425.61
3	Profit After Tax (PAT)	7.23	10.26	14.79	28.21	290.34
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	7.46	10.51	16.10	28.93	294.27

Notes: 2) The above unaudited consolidated and Standalone financial results have been reviewed and considered by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024.
3) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed Standalone and Consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2024. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the Company's website at www.bodal.com and on the website of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
Date : 13-02-2024
Place : Ahmedabad

For, Bodal Chemicals Ltd.
Bhavin S. Patel, Executive Director (DIN : 0030464)

Reg. Office: Plot No. 123 & 124, Phase-1, G.I.D.C., Vatva, Ahmedabad- 382445

Corporate Office : "BODAL CORPORATE HOUSE", Beside Maple Green Reast., Nr. Anand Niketan School, Nr. Shilaj Circle, Off. S P Ring Road, Thaltej, Ahmedabad-380059

CIN : L24110G1986PLC009003

AIRAN LIMITED									
EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2023									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended		Quarter Ended		9 Months Ended	
		31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022	31/12/2023	31/12/2022
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2,252.71	2,343.82	6,814.77	2,622.00	2,741.12	7,263.09		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	300.37	350.83	870.65	382.32	450.68	1,003.22		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (After Exceptional Items)	300.37	350.83	870.65	382.32	450.68	1,003.22		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	249.62	290.35	707.68	316.22	364.25	810.80		
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	248.50	289.23	704.31	314.09	364.21	807.48		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 2 each)	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40	2,500.40		
7	Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	7,844.52	-	-	8,873.19		
8	Earnings Per Share (of INR 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted	0.20	0.23	0.57	0.25	0.29	0.65		

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and nine months financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchanges, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.airanlimited.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of AIRAN LIMITED
Sd/- Sandeep Kumar Vishwanath Agrawal
Managing Director (DIN : 02566480)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : February 13, 2024

AHMEDCRAFT STEELCRAFT LTD									
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 ST DECEMBER, 2023									
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						For the year ended	
		Quarter ending (Un-audited)		Nine Months ended (Un-audited)		Year ended (Audited)		31-03-2023	Audited
		31-12-2023	30-09-2023	31-12-2022	31-12-2022	31-12-2022			
1	Total income from Operations (Net)	28.43	40.85	89.14	129.53	196.00	299.73		
2	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items #)	(-) 11.74	(-) 75.87	(-) 18.30	(-) 101.94	(-) 72.45	(-) 62.31		
3	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	(-) 11.74	(-) 75.87	(-) 18.30	(-) 101.94	(-) 72.46	(-) 62.31		
4	Net Profit / Loss (-) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	(-) 12.46	(-) 76.59	(-) 19.24	(-) 104.11	(-) 75.95	(-) 65.74		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / Loss (-) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(-) 10.54	(-) 64.00	(-) 16.30	(-) 60.48	(-) 73.26	(-) 64.50		
6	Equity Share Capital	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20	409.20		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	--	--	--	--	--	2086.07		
8	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (non Annualized)								
1	Basic	(-) 0.30	(-) 1.87	(-) 0.47	(-) 2.54	(-) 1.86	(-) 1.61		
2	Diluted	(-) 0.30	(-) 1.87	(-) 0.47	(-) 2.54	(-) 1.86	(-) 1.61		

Note: 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 13th February, 2024
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for Quarter & Nine Months ended 31st December, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarter & Nine Months ended Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on Company's website at www.steelcraft.co.in
3. # - Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with AS Rules.

For Ahmedabad Steelcraft Ltd.
Ashok C. Gandhi
Chairman
(DIN 00022507)

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 13-02-2024

indianexpress.com



I choose substance over sensation.

Inform your opinion with credible journalism.

The Indian Express.
For the Indian Intelligent.

The Indian EXPRESS
JOURNALISM OF COURAGE